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26th March 2023

Banaglore League 2023 - Schedule (Only for affiliated Clubs under BDBA)
The following games have been scheduled to be played as under.

All teams are requested to playout all the games. No postponment will be permited

Date Day Off Day Time Home Away

9-Apr-2023

16-Apr-2023

23-Apr-2023

30-Apr-2023

7-May-2023

14-May-2023

21-May-2023

Sunday Black Sox
8:00 AM Caspians vs Young Stallions
11:00 AM Amigos vs Samant
2:00 PM Phoenix vs All Indian

Sunday Young Stallions
8:00 AM Black Sox vs Amigos
11:00 AM Caspians vs Phoenix
2:00 PM All Indian vs Samant

Sunday All Indian 
8:00 AM Phoenix vs Young Stallions
11:00 AM Black Sox vs Samant
2:00 PM Caspians vs Amigos

Sunday Phoenix
8:00 AM All Indian vs Amigos
11:00 AM Caspians vs Black Sox
2:00 PM Samant vs Young Stallions

Sunday Caspians
8:00 AM Samant vs Phoenix
11:00 AM All Indian vs Black Sox
2:00 PM Young Stallions vs Amigos

Sunday Samant
8:00 AM Caspians vs All Indian 
11:00 AM Amigos vs Phoenix
2:00 PM Young Stallions vs Black Sox

Sunday Amigos
8:00 AM Phoenix vs Black Sox
11:00 AM Young Stallions vs All Indian 
2:00 PM Caspians vs Samant

PTO...



28-May-2023

4-Jun-2023

11-Jun-2023

18-Jun-2023

25-Jun-2023

2-Jul-2023

9-Jul-2023

Sunday Black Sox
8:00 AM Young Stallions vs Caspians
11:00 AM Samant vs Amigos
2:00 PM All Indian vs Phoenix

Sunday Young Stallions
8:00 AM Amigos vs Black Sox 
11:00 AM Phoenix vs Caspians
2:00 PM Samant vs All Indian

Sunday All Indian 
8:00 AM Young Stallions vs Phoenix
11:00 AM Samant vs Black Sox
2:00 PM Amigos vs Caspians

Sunday Phoenix
8:00 AM Amigos vs All Indian 
11:00 AM Black Sox vs Caspians
2:00 PM Young Stallions vs Samant

Sunday Caspians
8:00 AM Phoenix vs Samant
11:00 AM Black Sox vs All Indian 
2:00 PM Amigos vs Young Stallions

Sunday Samant
8:00 AM All Indian vs Caspians
11:00 AM Phoenix vs Amigos
2:00 PM Black Sox vs Young Stallions

Sunday Amigos
8:00 AM Black Sox vs Phoenix
11:00 AM All Indian vs Young Stallions
2:00 PM Samant vs Caspians

PTO...



Banaglore League 2023 - INDIVIDUAL TEAM SCHEDULE

Caspians Sports Club (R)

All Indian Sports Academy

DAY Schedule

Date Day Time Home Away

DAY Schedule

Date Day Time Home Away

OFF DAY

OFF DAY

9-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Caspians Young Stallions
16-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Caspians Phoenix
23-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Caspians Amigos
30-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Caspians Black Sox

14-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Caspians All Indian 
21-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Caspians Samant
28-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Young Stallions Caspians
4-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Phoenix Caspians
11-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Amigos Caspians
18-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Black Sox Caspians

2-Jul-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM All Indian Caspians
9-Jul-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Samant Caspians

9-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Phoenix All Indian
16-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM All Indian Samant
23-Apr-2023
30-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM All Indian Amigos
7-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM All Indian Black Sox

14-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Caspians All Indian
21-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Young Stallions All Indian 
28-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM All Indian Phoenix
4-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Samant All Indian
11-Jun-2023
18-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Amigos All Indian 
25-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Black Sox All Indian 
2-Jul-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM All Indian Caspians
9-Jul-2023 11:00:00 AM All Indian Young Stallions

7-May-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

25-Jun-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

PTO...



Black Sox Academy (R)

Young Stallions

DAY Schedule

Date Day Time Home Away

DAY Schedule

Date Day Time Home Away

9-Apr-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

28-Apr-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

16-Apr-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

4-Apr-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

16-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Black Sox Amigos
23-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Black Sox Samant
30-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Caspians Black Sox
7-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM All Indian Black Sox

14-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Young Stallions Black Sox
21-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Phoenix Black Sox

4-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Amigos Black Sox 
11-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Samant Black Sox
18-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Black Sox Caspians
25-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Black Sox All Indian 
2-Jul-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Black Sox Young Stallions
9-Jul-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Black Sox Phoenix

9-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Caspians Young Stallions

23-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Phoenix Young Stallions
30-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Samant Young Stallions
7-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Young Stallions Amigos

14-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Young Stallions Black Sox
21-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Young Stallions All Indian 
28-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Young Stallions Caspians

11-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Young Stallions Phoenix
18-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Young Stallions Samant
25-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Amigos Young Stallions
2-Jul-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Black Sox Young Stallions
9-Jul-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM All Indian Young Stallions

PTO...



Phoenix Sports and Cultural Trust (R)

Samant Foundation for Excellence (R)

DAY Schedule

Date Day Time Home Away

DAY Schedule

Date Day Time Home Away

9-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Phoenix All Indian
16-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Caspians Phoenix
23-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Phoenix Young Stallions

7-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Samant Phoenix
14-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Amigos Phoenix
21-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Phoenix Black Sox
28-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM All Indian Phoenix
4-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Phoenix Caspians
11-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Young Stallions Phoenix

25-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Phoenix Samant
2-Jul-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Phoenix Amigos
9-Jul-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Black Sox Phoenix

9-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Amigos Samant
16-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM All Indian Samant
23-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Black Sox Samant
30-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Samant Young Stallions
7-May-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Samanth Phoenix

21-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Caspians Samant
28-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Samant Amigos
4-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Samant All Indian
11-Jun-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Samant Black Sox
18-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Young Stallions Samant
25-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Phoenix Samant

9-Jul-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Samant Caspians

30-Apr-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

18-Jun-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

14-May-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

2-Jul-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

PTO...



AR Amigos
DAY Schedule

Date Day Time Home Away
9-Apr-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Amigos Samant

16-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Black Sox Amigos
23-Apr-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Caspians Amigos
30-Apr-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM All Indian Amigos
7-May-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Young Stallions Amigos

14-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Amigos Phoenix

28-May-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Samant Amigos
4-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Amigos Black Sox 
11-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Amigos Caspians
18-Jun-2023 Sunday 8:00:00 AM Amigos All Indian 
25-Jun-2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Amigos Young Stallions
2-Jul-2023 Sunday 11:00:00 AM Phoenix Amigos

21-May-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

9-Jul-2023 Sunday OFF DAY

Copy to 

1. To all the above Clubs Ajit J S

2. To all the above Umpires BDBA 

3. Copy to Baseball Association of Karnataka Hon. Secretary 


